
Time
Thursday  
July 13th

Friday 
July 14th

Sunday 
July 16th

Tuesday 
July 18th

Wednesday 
July 19th 

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Horse and 
Pony Check 

in 9a-6p

Horse 
and Pony 
Show 9a

Horse and 
Pony 

Show 9a

Horse 
and Pony 
Fun Show 

9a

Horse and Pony 
Show 9a

Horse and Pony 
Mini Show 2p

Horse and Pony Days/Times

Animal 
Set-up 
Days?

Barn Clean -up

Auction

Goat 
Check-

In              
4:00p-
8:00p

Poultry 
Check-In                         
4:00p-
8:00p

Dairy 
Check-

In                   
6:00p-
10:00p  

Beef 
Check-In              
7:00a-
10:00a

Swine 
Check-In             
7:00a-
12:00p

Non-auction 
animals 

released* 

2023 Decatur County 4-H Livestock Schedule 

Wednesday July 12th

Rabbit 
Check-

In                     
4:00p-
8:00p        

Tom 
Swain

Sheep 
Show          

12:00p-
4:00p

Parade

Beef 
Show              
9:00a-
5:00p

Monday July 17th

Poultry 
Show             
9:00a-
4:00p

Rabbit 
Show           

9:00a-2:00p
Goat Show       

10:00a-
5:00p

Sheep Check-
In            

7:00a-9:00a

Swine 
Gilt 

Barrow 
Show 

10:00a- 
5:00p

Saturday July 15th

Dairy 
Show      

11:00a-
4:00p

Swine 
CBBR        
5:00p-
10:00p

*Non-auction animals will not be released until the conlusion of Tom Swain
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